Liberal Arts and Behavorial Science Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees

TEXAS SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY
SUMMER 2022 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE

GRADUATE AND PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS

s?n‘g:r Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential tudent Servi Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident Res::::/gg?;iqn
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,848.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,110.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5373.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,635.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,898.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1729.14 3,161.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,349.73 2/423.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 970.32 1,686.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 948.91
Communications Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential tudent Servi Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident | ResidentForeign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 144.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,680.19 6,902.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 128.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,294.78 6,158.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 112.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,909.37 5,415.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 96.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,523.96 4,671.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 80.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,138.55 3,928.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 64.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,753.14 3,185.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 48.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,367.73 2,441.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 32.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 982.32 1,698.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 16.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 596.91 954.91
Public Affairs Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School [ Student Service Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident | Resident/Foreign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition e Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,848.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,110.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5373.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,635.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,898.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,729.14 3,161.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,349.73 2/423.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 970.32 1,686.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 948.91
Business Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign |  Designated Differential tudent Servi Library Student International Recreational Medical ~ [Computer Service Total Resident | Resident/Foreign
Hours |  Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 135.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,671.19 6,893.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 120.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,286.78 6,150.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 105.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,902.37 5,408.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 90.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,517.96 4,665.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 75.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,133.55 3,923.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 60.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,749.14 3181.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 45.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,364.73 2,438.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 30.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 980.32 1,696.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 15.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 595.91 953.91
Education Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Graduate School [ Student Service Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident | ResidentForeign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,608.19 6,830.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,230.78 6,094.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,853.37 5,359.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,475.96 4,623.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,098.55 3,888.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 172114 3,153.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,343.73 2/417.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 966.32 1,682.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 588.91 946.91
Science & Technology Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential tudent Servi Library Student International Recreational Medical  [Computer Service Total Resident | Resident/Foreign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | _Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 90.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,626.19 6,848.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 80.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,246.78 6,110.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 70.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,867.37 5,373.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 60.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,487.96 4,635.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 50.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,108.55 3,898.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 40.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1729.14 3,161.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 30.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,349.73 2,423.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 20.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 970.32 1,686.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 10.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 590.91 948.91
Health Sciences Graduate Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential tudent Servi Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident | ResidentForeign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 450.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,986.19 7,208.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 400.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,566.78 6,430.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 350.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,147.37 5,653.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 300.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,727.96 4,875.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 250.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,308.55 4,098.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 200.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,889.14 3321.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 150.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,469.73 2,543.73




2 200.00 916.00 | 395.82 | 100.00
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Doctoral Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign |  Designated Differential tudent Service| Library Student International Recreational Medical | Computer Service| Total Resident | Resident/Foreign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Services Tuition ee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee School Fee Charges Charges
9 900.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 72.00 315.00 148.50 90.00 90.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,608.19 6,830.19
8 800.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 64.00 280.00 132.00 80.00 80.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,230.78 6,094.78
7 700.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 56.00 245.00 115.50 70.00 70.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,853.37 5,359.37
6 600.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 48.00 210.00 99.00 60.00 60.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,475.96 4,623.96
5 500.00 2,290.00 989.55 40.00 175.00 82.50 50.00 50.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,098.55 3,888.55
4 400.00 1,832.00 791.64 32.00 140.00 66.00 40.00 40.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 172114 3,153.14
3 300.00 1,374.00 593.73 24.00 105.00 49.50 30.00 30.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,343.73 2/417.73
2 200.00 916.00 395.82 16.00 70.00 33.00 20.00 20.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 966.32 1,682.32
1 100.00 458.00 197.91 8.00 35.00 16.50 10.00 10.00 37.50 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 588.91 946.91
Law Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Resident Non-Resident/Foreign
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential | Differential r Library Student International Recreational Medical ~ |Computer Service|  Law School StudentBar | Total Resident | Total Non-Resident/Foreign
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition Tuition Fee Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee Education Fee Facility Fee Service Fee Fee ‘Technology Fee Fee Charges Charges
9 2,160.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 1,633.50 1,768.50 198.00 90.00 90.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 6,207.94 8,304.94
8 1,920.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 1,452.00 1572.00 198.00 80.00 80.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 5,568.53 7,432.53
7 1,680.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 1,270.50 1,375.50 173.25 70.00 70.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 4,904.37 6,535.37
6 1,440.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 1,089.00 1,179.00 148.50 60.00 60.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 4,240.21 5,638.21
5 1,200.00 2,290.00 989.55 907.50 982.50 12375 50.00 50.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 3,576.05 4,741.05
4 960.00 1,832.00 791.64 726.00 786.00 99.00 40.00 40.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 2,911.89 3,843.89
3 720.00 1,374.00 593.73 544.50 589.50 74.25 30.00 30.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 2,247.73 2,946.73
2 480.00 916.00 395.82 363.00 393.00 49.50 20.00 20.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 1,583.57 2,049.57
1 240.00 458.00 197.91 181.50 196.50 24.75 10.00 10.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 25.00 919.41 115241
Pharmacy- Professional Program Tuition and Registration Fees
No. of Total Non-
Semester | Resident | Non-Resident/Foreign | Designated Differential Library Student | International | Recreational Facility Computer Total Resident | Resident/Forei
Hours | Tuition Tuition Tuition Designated Tuition | Student Service Fee | Athletic Fee | Service Fee | Center Fee | Education Fee Fee Medical Service Fee| ServiceFee | School Fee Charges gn Charges
9 1,233.00 4,122.00 1,781.19 1,080.00 198.00 90.00 90.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 4,702.44 7,591.44
8 1,096.00 3,664.00 1,583.28 960.00 198.00 80.00 80.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 4,227.53 6,795.53
7 959.00 3,206.00 1,385.37 840.00 173.25 70.00 70.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,727.87 5,974.87
6 822.00 2,748.00 1,187.46 720.00 148.50 60.00 60.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 3,228.21 5,154.21
5 685.00 2,290.00 989.55 600.00 123.75 50.00 50.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,728.55 4,333.55
4 548.00 1,832.00 791.64 480.00 99.00 40.00 40.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 2,228.89 3,512.89
3 411.00 1,374.00 593.73 360.00 74.25 30.00 30.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,729.23 2,692.23
2 274.00 916.00 395.82 240.00 49.50 20.00 20.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 1,229.57 187157
1 137.00 458.00 197.91 120.00 24.75 10.00 10.00 56.25 3.00 50.00 17.50 51.50 52.00 729.91 1,050.91

Incidental fees:

Late Fee: All students who have ot paid their tuition and fees in full or do not have a financial aid deferment will be assessed a $104 late payment fee
Drop & Add Fee: Students changing classes after initial payment of tuition and fees will be assessed a $40.00 Change of Program fee.
Installment Handling Charge: Students electing to pay their tuition on the instaliment plan will be assessed a $52.00 handling fee.
Laboratory Fee: Course and Laboratory Fees are charged for certain classes. Please check the current Bulletin.
Late Registration Fee: Failure to complete registration before the first class day, will result in a $152.00 late fee.
Registration Reinstatement Fee: Students seeking to be reinstated after being purged from classes will be assessed a $150.00 reinstatement fee.
Property Deposit Fee: All new students are required to maintain a general property deposit of $10.00 in the first semester.

SEVIS Fee: All International Students will be assessed a $50.00 fee.

Health Insurance for International Students: All international students are required to maintain health insurance coverage. Please check with the Office of International Student Affairs for the current rate.

Orientation Fee: All 1st time students at TSU will be assessed a $30.00 fee.

Parking Decals: $40/Semester (Students paying charge for Spring semesters are not responsible for Summer terms)




